OBI Light Bar
IP65
FEATURES
• Durable aluminum housing with polyacrylate lens
• Black, White, and Aluminum finishes
• Narrow, Medium, and Wide lighting distributions
• Several mounting options to fit any application
• Serial Connection option to daisy-chain multiple light bars

warranty please contact the factory at (844) 202-5606 or
email Customer Service at LEDCustService@dascom.com.
ORDERING GUIDE
IP54 IP55 IP66
IK09 IK08
IP69
IK09
YEAR
STANDARD
WARRANTY
WATTAGE and LENGTH
BEAM ANGLE¹
LENS
CCT
FINISHCRI
8 ≥80030S
030M
30W / 2 FOOT
30W / 4 FOOT
N
M
WW
30 DEGREE
60 DEGREE
120 DEGREE
C
F
CLEAR
FROSTED
BLK
WHT
ALM
BLACK
WHITE
ALUMINUM
30
40
3000K
4000K
SERIES
LB-4
HOSEDOWN
3000 PSI
NATATORIUM
IP54 IP55 IP66
IK09 IK08
VOLTAGE
U 100-277V
¹ “N” and “M” option only available for clear lens model.
² Please see table below for limitations on number of light bars per run.
³ “NSFM” when paired with “ALUM” finish creates the NSF Rated Light Bar Fixture.
MOUNTING BRACKETS³
CCM
CACM
SINGLE UNIT, Ceiling Mount for Channel Model
SINGLE UNIT, Adjustable Ceiling Mount for Channel Model
NSFM SINGLE UNIT, Ceiling Mount for Smooth Model
M2 MULTIPLE UNITS, (2) Light Bars
M3 MULTIPLE UNITS, (3) Light Bars
L 12-24V
SERIAL CONNECT²
NS NONE
SS SERIAL CONNECT
M5 MULTIPLE UNITS, (5) Light Bars
50 5000K060M
90L
60W / 4 FOOT
90W / 6 FOOT
120XL 120W / 8 FOOT
REV: 24 0101 0000
TYPEDATE
PROJECT